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Amandeep Singh Sandhu

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Amandeep Singh Sandhu
Postcode IG10 4PL

Date of birth February 1983

Total current 4

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
EASY GREEN SOLUTIONS LIMITED

TRISTAR SK LTD

LIVETIME INVESTMENT LIMITED
PLATONIC DEVELOPMENTS LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
14868906

14826566
08735709
05481513

910693807
Honours LLB HONS
Number 910693807
Address Hawke House Old Station Road
Loughton
Essex
United Kingdom
Nationality British
Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position
Active - Newly 15/05/2023 Director
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed 25/04/2023 Director
Active - Accounts Filed 27/08/2021 Director
Non-Trading 15/06/2005 Director
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